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Productivity 

1. IFTTT:  http://www.ifttt.com 

2. Fiverr:  http://fiverr.com/  
3. Sunrise:  http://www.sunrise.im/  
4. Time Rabbit:  http://www.gigawatch.com/TimeRabbit/  

5. Cold Turkey:  http://getcoldturkey.com/  
6. Doodle:  http://doodle.com/  

7. VolunteerSpot:  http://www.volunteerspot.com  
8. Calendly:  http://calendly.com  

9. Diigo:  http://www.diigo.com  
 
Social Media 

10.RetweetLab:  http://retweetlab.com/  
11.Custom Twitter Timelines:  http://blog.twitter.com/2013/introducing-

custom-timelines (requires TweetDeck) 
12.TTFRatio:  http://tffratio.com  
13.Gravatar:  http://en.gravatar.com/  

14.Sulia:  http://www.sulia.com  
15.Twitterfall:  http://twitterfall.com  

16.Tweriod: http://www.tweriod.com/  
17.Tagboard:  http://www.tagboard.com  
18.NameChk:  http://namechk.com/ 

19.Hyper Alerts: http://www.hyperalerts.no/  
20.FaceHawk:  http://www.thefacehawk.com/  

 
Presentations & Tutorials 

21.SnapGuide:  http://snapguide.com/  

22.Infogr.am:  http://infogr.am/  
23.IBM Many Eyes:  http://www-

958.ibm.com/software/analytics/manyeyes/  
24.When In Time:  http://www.whenintime.com/  
25.AudioBoo:  http://audioboo.fm/  

 
Communication 

26.LetterMeLater:  http://www.lettermelater.com 
27.MailDrop:  http://maildrop.cc/  
28.Content Snippets:  http://www.contentsnippets.com/ 



29.Speek:  http://www.speek.com/  
30.Word Hippo:  http://www.wordhippo.com/  

 
Web & Images 

31.StylifyMe:  http://stylifyme.com  
32.SpeakPipe:  http://www.speakpipe.com/  
33.MeasureIt:  http://frayd.us/extensions/measureit/  

34.WebResizer:  http://www.webresizer.com  
35.Color Peek:  http://colorpeek.com  

 
 
Books & Reading 

36.BookTrack:  http://www.booktrack.com/  
37.BookLamp:  http://booklamp.org/  

38.Small Demons:  http://www.smalldemons.com/  
39.Online eBook Converter:  http://ebook.online-convert.com/  

40.Eat Your Books:  http://www.eatyourbooks.com/  
 

Miscellaneous 
41.JustDeleteMe:  http://justdelete.me/  

42.Down for Everyone or Just Me?: http://downforeveryoneorjustme.com/  
43.Coffitivity:  http://coffitivity.com/  

44.Newsle:  http://newsle.com/  
45.Passweird:  http://www.passweird.com/  
46.Stand or Die:  http://www.standingclock.com  

47.Calvin & Hobbes Script Search Engine:  
http://michaelyingling.com/random/calvin_and_hobbes/  

48.Big Huge Labs—Motivator:  http://bighugelabs.com/motivator.php  
49.Google Tour Builder:  http://tourbuilder.withgoogle.com  
50.OmNomNomify:  http://omnomnomify.com/  


